2020-21 Corporate Charge Card payments in excess of £500

Posting date
03/06/2020
17/07/2020
01/07/2020
03/07/2020
03/07/2020
26/08/2020
20/09/2020
20/09/2020
22/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/10/2020
23/10/2020
30/09/2020
08/10/2020
09/10/2020
16/11/2020
05/11/2020
21/12/2020
24/12/2020
20/01/2021
20/01/2021
20/01/2021
08/02/2021
22/02/2021
11/02/2021
22/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021

Information Updated to 31/03/2021

Merchant name

WWW.BALLICOM.CO.UK
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD

BUNNYFOOT LIMITED

AER LINGUS
AER LINGUS

WWW.TECHNOJOBS.CO.UK

EBOOKERS.COM
EBOOKERS.COM
WWW.PCWB.COM
COACHING CULTURE
AMZNMktplace

AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
SRS - JOB BOARD ADVERT
WWW.TECHNOJOBS.CO.UK

REACH WORK LTD

BSI
ISACA

HOTEL CHOCOLAT

WWW.TECHNOJOBS.CO.UK
GENERAL ASSEMBLY SPACE

TAP (PORTUGAL)
TAP (PORTUGAL)

WWW.TECHNOJOBS.CO.UK

LOCALGOVTLAW TV

THE MYERSBRIGGS COMPAN
WWW.TOTALIOBS.COM
PACIFIC BLUE SOLUTIONS
PACIFIC BLUE SOLUTIONS
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Transaction amount £

805.20
622.40
1,554.00
-2,676.12
-2,676.12
780.00
-1,172.71
-1,172.71
828.30
1,200.00
517.87
500.26
666.00
1,440.00
900.00
718.80
677.51
6,248.40
600.00
2,800.00
-1,941.78
-1,948.69
600.00
594.00
594.00
1,056.00
1,068.00
1,068.00





